
Hooaja lõppvõistlus heidetes
P r o t o k o l l 26. september 2007, Rakvere

Iga vanuseklass võistles oma heitevahenditega.
TÜDRUKUD+NAISED
KUULITÕUGE

1 TIIU PÄRNIK 24.12.60 Vinni 11.92
2 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 11.15
3 MARI LILL 7.1.92 Contra 10.15
4 KARIN LEICHTER 2.10.90 RRG 9.42
5 EPP MÄE 1992 Tudu 9.04
6 LIIS LILLE 1993 7.89
7 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 26.10.94 ViKe 7.83
8 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 ViKe 7.15
9 LAURA MARTON 9.12.95 7.04

10 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 7.03
11 TUULE SIRELI MÄE 1996 Tudu 5.21

KETTAHEIDE
1 EPP MÄE 1992 Tudu 26.53
2 MARI LILL 7.1.92 25.65
3 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 26.10.94 ViKe 20.84
4 LIIS LILLE 1993 20.73
5 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 ViKe 18.10
6 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 17.84
7 LAURA MARTON 9.2.95 RG 17.62
8 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 1994 RG 16.92
9 TUULE SIRELI MÄE 1996 Tudu 11.04

ODAVISE
1 RAINE KUNINGAS 20.10.88 Pärnu"K" 49.01
2 PAULA-KAROLIINA TÕEVÄLI 9.2.90 RRG 42.23
3 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.8.92 RG 37.77
4 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 30.38
5 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 5.1.95 RRG 29.23
6 KARIN LEICHTER 2.10.90 RRG 27.31
7 HELEN ÕUNAS 30.5.90 RG 25.00
8 KRISTINE NOODLA 1994 RRG 24.36
9 MARLEEN PLÕKS 1994 RRG 23.97

10 LAURA MARTON 9.2.95 RG 22.18
11 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 26.10.94 ViKe 21.47
12 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 1994 RG 17.68
13 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 ViKe 16.78
14 TUULE SIRELI MÄE 1996 Tudu 13.66

POISID+MEHED
KUULITÕUGE

1 RANDO KAPRALOV 12.1.90 Audentes 14.68
2 JARMO ANDRESSOO 21.1.93 Contra 13.52
3 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 13.22
4 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 ViKe 13.01
5 RASMUS ZARUBIN 22.3.92 ViKe 12.33
6 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 ViKe 11.85
7 GÜNTER KOOVIT 26.4.76 SK Kilingi 11.68
8 MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 11.50
9 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 ViKe 11.47

10 KRISTJAN KIVI 1990 RG 11.38



11 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 10.88
12 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 10.86
13 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 10.58
14 OLIVER EDING 4.7.91 Tamsalu 10.34
15 ALAR ERVIN 1993 ViKe 9.98
16 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 9.92
17 KRISTJAN ROSENBERG 16.5.94 Contra 9.79
18 HENRI KUUSK 3.8.91 V.-Pajusti 9.12
19 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 9.02
20 SIIM KROONMÄE 1992 Tapa 8.91
21 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 ViKe 8.24
22 MARTIN FLINK 1995 RRG 8.15
23 KEIJO LILLO 1990 RG 7.90
24 ANDRES VAHER 1992 Tapa 7.54
25 TAURI LAURITS 24.8.96 Tabivere 7.46
26 KARL REIN KUBJAS 1994 ViKe 7.30
27 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 ViKe 7.28
28 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 6.64
29 INGMAR KAASIK 15.5.95 Contra 6.15
30 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1994 ViKe 5.86

KETTAHEIDE
1 INNDREK REISBERG 10.1.92 Tabivere 50.10
2 ALLAN SADUL 28.7.88 Emmaste/Aud. 49.27
3 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 ViKe 45.64
4 KALLE REINART 24.6.66 Sakala 43.30
5 RANDO KAPRALOV 12.1.90 Audentes 41.63
6 ALAR ERVIN 1993 ViKe 39.90
7 RASMUS ZARUBIN 22.3.92 RRG 39.19
8 KRISTJAN KIVI 1990 RG 39.10
9 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 37.02

10 GÜNTER KOOVIT 26.4.76 SK Kilingi 36.02
11 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 35.80
12 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 ViKe 35.67
13 TARMO SAAR 3.3.83 Järvala 34.84
14 MAREK LOIK 9.10.89 ViKe 34.21
15 SIIM KROONMÄE 1992 Tapa 33.75
16 GEORG VLADIMIROV 24.2.89 ViKe 31.81
17 KEIJO LILLO 1990 RG 31.20
18 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 30.91
19 ALLAR VALLE 3.10.91 ViKe 30.72
20 KRISTJAN ROSENBERG 16.5.94 Contra 30.56
21 MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 30.36
22 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 ViKe 29.67
23 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 27.77
24 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 27.38
25 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 ViKe 27.10
26 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 26.90
27 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 ViKe 25.26
28 KARL REIN KUBJAS 1994 ViKe 24.60
29 MARTIN FLINK 1995 RRG 23.52
30 HENRI KUUSK 1991 V.-Pajusti 23.48
31 TAURI LAURITS 24.8.96 Tabivere 22.70
32 INGMAR KAASIK 15.5.95 Contra 21.47
33 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 20.38
34 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 ViKe 19.20
35 ANDRES VAHER 1992 Tapa 19.00



ODAVISE
1 RANNO KOOREP 24.1.90 TÜ ASK 64.52
2 SIIM SINIKALDA 27.12.89 TÜ ASK 59.62
3 PRIIT DOLENKO 16.12.87 Võru 59.12
4 INDREK REISBERG 10.1.92 Tabivere 58.60
5 ALAR MADILAINEN 12.5.86 ViKe 55.70
6 ENOR HEINMAA 14.4.90 Tabivere 50.63
7 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 ViKe 49.08
8 RENE KONAR 13.5.92 RRG 45.92
9 OLIVER EDING 4.7.91 Tamsalu 45.62

10 JARMO ANDRESSOO 21.1.93 Contra 43.94
11 KAREL EESMAA 1991 Tamsalu 43.85
12 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 ViKe 43.75
13 MARGUS ÕUN 1991 Tapa 40.78
14 SIIM KROONMÄE 1992 40.67
15 KRISTJAN ROSENBERG 16.5.94 Contra 40.12
16 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 38.38
17 ALAR ERVIN 1993 ViKe 37.86
18 MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 37.44
19 ANDRES VAHER 1992 Tapa 36.90
20 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 ViKe 35.48
21 RASMUS ZARUBIN 22.3.92 ViKe 34.36
22 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 1994 RRG 34.35
23 KEIJO LILLO 1990 RG 33.36
24 INGMAR KAASIK 16.5.95 Contra 30.58
25 ELAR KIPPAR 6.3.92 RRG 30.40
26 ANDRE VÄINMA 1995 ViKe 28.36
27 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 26.38
28 KARL REIN KUBJAS 1994 ViKe 25.80
29 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 25.58
30 TAURI LAURITS 24.8.96 Tabivere 25.15
31 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 1996 ViKe 24.56
32 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 23.46
33 MARTIN FLINK 1995 RRG 22.55
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